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Administrator
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Mailing Address
Licensee

Inpatient Facilities that Treat Individuals for Psychoactive Substance Abuse or Dependence
DHEC Regulation 61-93
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CHARLESTON CENTER NEW LIFE UNIT

CHARLESTON CENTER SUBACUTE DETOXIFICATION PROGRAM

CHARLESTON CENTER TRANSITIONAL CARE UNIT

CHRYSALIS CENTER

HOME WITH A HEART

5 CHARLESTON CENTER DR

5 CHARLESTON CENTER DR

5 CHARLESTON CENTER DR

1430 S CASHUA DR

220 JAMES MATTISON RD

CHARLESTON, SC  29401-1162   FACILITY #:843-958-3480

CHARLESTON, SC  29401-1162   FACILITY #:843-958-3480

CHARLESTON, SC  29401-1162   FACILITY #:843-958-3480

FLORENCE, SC  29501-6323   FACILITY #:843-673-0660

LIBERTY, SC  29657-4900   FACILITY #:864-843-3058

OLIVER RICHARD H PH#: 843-414-2350

OLIVER RICHARD H PH#: 843-414-2350

OLIVER RICHARD H PH#: 843-414-2350

JAMES JEANNIE PH#: 843-665-9349

RICHEY ALEX PH#: 864-843-3058

ITP-0020 / 05/31/2017

ITP-0018 / 05/31/2017

ITP-0019 / 05/31/2017

ITP-0026 / 10/31/2017

ITP-0015 / 05/31/2017

Charleston / County

Charleston / County

Charleston / County

Florence / County

Pickens / Non-Profit Corporation

5 CHARLESTON CENTER DR

5 CHARLESTON CENTER DR

5 CHARLESTON CENTER DR

PO BOX 6196

220 JAMES MATTISON RD

CHARLESTON, SC  29401-1162

CHARLESTON, SC  29401-1162

CHARLESTON, SC  29401-1162

FLORENCE, SC  29502-6196

LIBERTY, SC  29657-4900

CHARLESTON COUNTY COUNCIL

CHARLESTON COUNTY COUNCIL

CHARLESTON COUNTY COUNCIL

FLORENCE COUNTY COMMISSION ON ALCOHOL AND DRUG ABUSE

HOME WITH A HEART INC

    0

   16

    0

    0

    0

Medical Detox Beds:

Medical Detox Beds:

Medical Detox Beds:

Medical Detox Beds:

Medical Detox Beds:

   16

    0

   12

   16

   20

RTP Beds (PSAD):

RTP Beds (PSAD):

RTP Beds (PSAD):

RTP Beds (PSAD):

RTP Beds (PSAD):

    0

    0

    0

    0

    0

Social Detox Beds:

Social Detox Beds:

Social Detox Beds:

Social Detox Beds:

Social Detox Beds:

Total Licensed Beds:

Total Licensed Beds:

Total Licensed Beds:

Total Licensed Beds:

Total Licensed Beds:

   16

   16

   12

   16

   20

Other Beds: 

Other Beds: 

Other Beds: 

Other Beds: 

Other Beds: 

    0

    0

    0

    0

    0

Facilities Email:

Facilities Email:

Facilities Email:

Facilities Email:

Facilities Email:

ROLIVER@CHARLESTONCOUNTY.ORG

ROLIVER@CHARLESTONCOUNTY.ORG

ROLIVER@CHARLESTONCOUNTY.ORG

JJAMES@CIRCLEPARK.COM

ALEX@HOMEWITHAHEART.COM

MELISSA.CAMP@SCDMH.ORG

MELISSA.CAMP@SCDMH.ORG

MELISSA.CAMP@SCDMH.ORG

JJAMES@CIRCLEPARK.COM

ALEX@HOMEWITHAHEART.COM

Fac. Cont. Email:

Fac. Cont. Email:

Fac. Cont. Email:

Fac. Cont. Email:

Fac. Cont. Email:
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KEYSTONE INPATIENT SERVICES

LEXINGTON/RICHLAND ALCOHOL & DRUG ABUSE/DETOX UNIT

PHOENIX CENTER DETOXIFICATION SERVICES

SERENITY PLACE

SHORELINE BEHAVIORAL HEALTH SERVICES (PSAD-INPATIENT)

199 S HERLONG AVE

2711 COLONIAL DR

130 INDUSTRIAL DR

6 DUNEAN ST

901 BELL ST

ROCK HILL, SC  29732-1186   FACILITY #:803-324-0404

COLUMBIA, SC  29203-6818   FACILITY #:803-726-9300

GREENVILLE, SC  29607-3241   FACILITY #:864-467-3776

GREENVILLE, SC  29611-6089   FACILITY #:864-467-3751

CONWAY, SC  29526-4113   FACILITY #:843-488-1300

GLADDEN BONNIE B PH#: 803-324-0404

HUGHES WENDY PH#: 803-726-9300

VINSON GWEN J PH#: 864-467-3770

SMITH KIMBLEY PH#: 

COFFIN JOHN F PH#: 843-365-8884

ITP-0025 / 08/31/2017

ITP-0009 / 05/31/2017

ITP-0024 / 05/31/2017

ITP-0011 / 05/31/2017

ITP-0021 / 05/31/2017

York / Non-Profit Corporation

Richland / Non-Profit Corporation

Greenville / County

Greenville / County

Horry / Corporation

PO BOX 4437

PO BOX 50597

PO BOX 1948

PO BOX 1948

PO BOX 136

ROCK HILL, SC  29732-6437

COLUMBIA, SC  29250-0597

GREENVILLE, SC  29602-1948

GREENVILLE, SC  29602-1948

CONWAY, SC  29528-0136

YORK COUNTY COUNCIL ON ALCOHOL AND DRUG ABUSE INC

LEXINGTON-RICHLAND ALCOHOL AND DRUG ABUSE COUNCIL INC

GREENVILLE COUNTY COMMISSION ON ALCOHOL AND DRUG ABUSE

GREENVILLE COUNTY COMMISSION ON ALCOHOL AND DRUG ABUSE

SHORELINE BEHAVIORAL HEALTH SERVICES

   10

   16

   16

    0

    0

Medical Detox Beds:

Medical Detox Beds:

Medical Detox Beds:

Medical Detox Beds:

Medical Detox Beds:

    4

    0

    0

   16

   10

RTP Beds (PSAD):

RTP Beds (PSAD):

RTP Beds (PSAD):

RTP Beds (PSAD):

RTP Beds (PSAD):

    0

    0

    0

    0

    0

Social Detox Beds:

Social Detox Beds:

Social Detox Beds:

Social Detox Beds:

Social Detox Beds:

Total Licensed Beds:

Total Licensed Beds:

Total Licensed Beds:

Total Licensed Beds:

Total Licensed Beds:

   14

   16

   16

   16

   10

Other Beds: 

Other Beds: 

Other Beds: 

Other Beds: 

Other Beds: 

    0

    0

    0

    0

    0

Facilities Email:

Facilities Email:

Facilities Email:

Facilities Email:

Facilities Email:

BGLADDEN@KEYSTONEYORK.ORG

WHUGHES@LRADAC.ORG

GVINSON@PHOENIXCENTER.ORG

KIMSMITH@PHOENIXCENTER.ORG

JOHN.COFFIN@SHORLELINEBHS.ORG

No Facility Contact Email on Record

WHUGHES@LRADAC.ORG

GVINSON@PHOENIXCENTER.ORG

No Facility Contact Email on Record

No Facility Contact Email on Record

Fac. Cont. Email:

Fac. Cont. Email:

Fac. Cont. Email:

Fac. Cont. Email:

Fac. Cont. Email:
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SUMTER BEHAVIORAL HEALTH WOMEN'S RESIDENTIAL CENTER

SUNSPIRE HEALTH HILTON HEAD

WHITE HORSE ACADEMY

221 W LIBERTY ST

2200 MAIN ST

975 FOOT HILLS RD

SUMTER, SC  29150-5115   FACILITY #:803-436-2462

HILTON HEAD ISLAND, SC  29926-1667   FACILITY #:843-473-3350

GREENVILLE, SC  29617-6136   FACILITY #:864-371-1279

HOLLAND MICHELLE PH#: 864-266-4099

LAPOINTE DANIELLE PH#: 843-473-3333

CAMPBELL JAMES PH#: 864-331-1279

ITP-0004 / 05/31/2017

ITP-0035 / 08/31/2017

ITP-0030 / 05/31/2017

Sumter / County

Beaufort / Limited Liability

Greenville / County

PO BOX 39

2200 MAIN ST

PO BOX 1948

SUMTER, SC  29151-0039

HILTON HEAD ISLAND, SC  29926

GREENVILLE, SC  29602-1948

SUMTER COUNTY COMMISSION ON ALCOHOL AND DRUG ABUSE-
BOARD

SUNSPIRE HEALTH HILTON HEAD LLC

GREENVILLE COUNTY COMMISSION ON ALCOHOL AND DRUG ABUSE

Total Number of Facilities: 13 Total Number of Licensed Beds:  211

    0

    0

    0

Medical Detox Beds:

Medical Detox Beds:

Medical Detox Beds:

    4

   21

   16

RTP Beds (PSAD):

RTP Beds (PSAD):

RTP Beds (PSAD):

    6

   12

    0

Social Detox Beds:

Social Detox Beds:

Social Detox Beds:

Total Licensed Beds:

Total Licensed Beds:

Total Licensed Beds:

   10

   33

   16

Total Medical Detox Beds:     58 Total RTP Beds (PSAD):    135 Total Social Detox Beds:     18

Other Beds: 

Other Beds: 

Other Beds: 

    0

    0

Total Other Beds:      0

Facilities Email:

Facilities Email:

Facilities Email:

MHOLLAND@SUMTERBHS.ORG

LDECKARD@SUNSPIREHEALTH.COM

JACAMPBELL@PHOENIXCENTER.ORG

No Facility Contact Email on Record

No Facility Contact Email on Record

No Facility Contact Email on Record

Fac. Cont. Email:

Fac. Cont. Email:

Fac. Cont. Email:


